Limitless™
Wireless Din-Rail Receiver
WDRR Series
Datasheet
2 sensing.honeywell.com
What makes our wireless solutions better?
	 •		 Enables control and/or notification in remote parts of
application/machinery/manufacturing plants, where wiring is

6 sensing.honeywell.com
WDRR Series
WDRR SERIES ORDER GUIDE (STANDARD LISTINGS)
Part number Description
WDRR1A00A0A Limitless™ Din-Rail receiver, no antenna, US/Canada/Mexico
WDRR1A02A0A Limitless™ Din-Rail receiver, 2.2 dBi omni antenna with integral mount (tilt/swivel), US/Canada/Mexico
WDRR1A03A0A Limitless™ Din-Rail receiver, 3.0 dBi omni antenna with remote adhesive mounting with 9.8 ft cable, US/Canada/Mexico
WDRR1A05A0A Limitless™ Din-Rail receiver, 5.5 dBi omni antenna (tilt/swivel design) with remote magnetic mounting with 10 ft cable, US/
Canada/Mexico
WDRR1A00B0A Limitless™ Din-Rail receiver, no antenna, for use in all other approved countries
WDRR1A02B0A Limitless™ Din-Rail receiver, 2.2 dBi omni antenna with integral mount (tilt/swivel), for all other approved countries
WDRR1A03B0A Limitless™ Din-Rail receiver, 3.0 dBi omni antenna with remote adhesive mounting with 9.8 ft cable, for use in all other
approved countries
WDRR1A05B0A Limitless™ Din-Rail receiver, 5.5 dBi omni antenna (tilt/swivel design) with remote magnetic mounting with 10 ft cable, for use
in all other approved countries
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
152,4 mm [6.0 in]
97
,5
4
m
m
 [3
.8
4
in
]
89
,9
2
m
m
 [3
.5
4
in
]
101,6 mm [4.0 in]
4X Ø 3,66 mm
[4X Ø 0.144 in]
7sensing.honeywell.com
Limitless™ Wireless Din-Rail Receiver
PRODUCT NOMENCLATURE
WDRR
Switch type
A
Country use
code
A
B
US, Canada
Mexico
All other
approved
countries1,2,3
WDRR Series
Din-Rail
Receiver
1
GEN code
A
RF Code
1 Version 1 A 2.4 GHz;
IEEE 802.15.4
02
03
04
05
00
01
00 No antenna; RP-SMA
connector jack
2.2 dBi omni w/switch

10 ft cable
Antenna
type code
08
09
8.0 dBi omni w/remote
bkt. mount, str. design
3 ft cable
8.0 dBi omni w/remote
bkt. mount, str. design
11 ft cable
1 Use with antenna type
codes 00 - 03, 05, 10, 11
only; usage allowed in
Country Code A.
2 Some countries require
specific communication
certifications. Contact
Honeywell for existing
certification information.
3 If Limitless™ devices are
used on machinery that
may be shipped globally,
use Country Code “B”.
10
2.2 dBi omni w/remote
mag. mount, tilt/swivel
10 ft cable
0
Output code
A
Channel code
0 NPN/PNP
selectable A 14 channels
11
0 dBi omni w/
integral mount;
straight design
8 sensing.honeywell.com
WDRR Series
ANTENNA OPTIONS
WAN01RSP
straight design,
direct mount
connector
WAN02RSP
tilt & swivel design,
direct mount
connector
WAN05RSP &
WAMM100RSP-005
T/S, magnetic mount